	23-82-211579 Twentymile River Bridge 64.7 Rehabilitation												
ITEM				Brice Incorporated		CNR Trucking & Cattle		Hamilton Construction Alaska		Martinus Bottom Line		Swalling General Contractors	
#	ITEM DESCRIPTION	иом	QTY:	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price	Unit Price	Extended Price
1	Mobilization and Demobilization (640 0001 1)	LS	1	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$242,000.00	\$242,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$300,000.00	\$151,043.77	\$151,043.77	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00
2	Furnish Structural Steel and Fasteners (504.0001.1)	LS	1	\$272,000.00	\$272,000.00	\$255,823.00	\$255,823.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00	\$514,160.94	\$514,160.94	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00
3	Furnish Reinforcing Steel (503.0001.1)	LS	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$19,411.00	\$19,411.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$52,357.29	\$52,357.29	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
4	Drill, Bond, and Dowel and Install Reinforcing Steel (503.0003.1)	EA	6	\$35,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$91,225.00	\$547,350.00	\$15,000.00	\$90,000.00	\$84,658.53	\$507,951.18	\$12,500.00	\$75,000.00
5	Install Diagonal Plates	EA	7	\$360,000.00	\$2,520,000.00	\$184,000.00	\$1,288,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$1,750,000.00	\$122,660.69	\$858,624.83	\$68,500.00	\$479,500.00
6	Bearing Rehabilitation – Per Foundation (516.0002.1)	EA	8	\$39,000.00	\$312,000.00	\$31,250.00	\$250,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$54,016.16	\$432,129.28	\$2,500.00	\$20,000.00
7	Pier Encasement	EA	6	\$157,000.00	\$942,000.00	\$111,060.00	\$666,360.00	\$138,025.00	\$828,150.00	\$153,819.47	\$922,916.82	\$52,000.00	\$312,000.00
9	Seeding	SY	5324	\$9.00	\$47,916.00	\$5.07	\$26,992.68	\$2.00	\$10,648.00	\$2.47	\$13,150.28	\$4.25	\$22,627.00
10	Topsoil	SY	5324	\$10.00	\$53,240.00	\$4.27	\$22,733.48	\$4.00	\$21,296.00	\$2.47	\$13,150.28	\$2.00	\$10,648.00
11	Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control Administration (641.0001.1)	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,250.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$26,803.65	\$26,803.65	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
12	Temporary Erosion, Sediment, and Pollution Control (641.0002.1)	CS	1	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
13	CPM Scheduling	LS	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
14	As-Built Drawings And Specifications	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$9,375.00	\$9,375.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
	Total Base Bid				\$4,761,156.00		\$3,380,920.16		\$3,476,094.00		\$3,551,663.32		\$1,636,275.00
	Additive Alternates												
M.1	Temporary Access	LS	1		\$169,100.00		\$639,060.00		\$300,000.00		\$0.00		\$75,000.00
	Total Base Bid + Add Alt				\$4,930,256.00		\$4,019,980.16		\$3,776,094.00		\$3,551,663.32		\$1,711,275.00

Verified Bid Tab